
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00071

08/25/2
022

ALLENDER, TERRY LYNN Defendant
KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs. 
CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00071

08/25/2
022

ALLENDER, TRACY W Defendant
KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs. 
CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00366

08/25/2
022

BARRETT, AMBER Defendant
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. BARRETT, 
AMBER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00071

08/25/2
022

CHILDREN, HEIRS AT 
LAWS Defendant

KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs. 
CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00365

08/25/2
022

CONN APPLIANCES, INC Plaintiff
CONN APPLIANCES, INC vs. 
MURET, BRAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00366

08/25/2
022

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. BARRETT, 
AMBER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00071

08/25/2
022

DECEASED Defendant
KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs. 
CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00071

08/25/2
022

DECEASED AND Defendant
KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs. 
CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00071

08/25/2
022

DEVISEES TRUSTEES & 
ASSIGNS Defendant

KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs. 
CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00071

08/25/2
022

EXECUTORS 
ADMINISTRATORS Defendant

KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs. 
CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00071

08/25/2
022

KOEHLER, JOSEPH Plaintiff
KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs. 
CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00436

08/25/2
022

LOVE, CURTIS 
DALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOVE,
CURTIS DALE

INDECENT EXPOSURE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00365

08/25/2
022

MURET, BRAD Defendant
CONN APPLIANCES, INC vs. 
MURET, BRAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00071

08/25/2
022

PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVES 
AND Defendant

KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs. 
CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS

DETERMINATION OF 
HEIRSHIP

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00098

08/25/2
022

STEGALL, EDWARD LEE Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE
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