Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CV-2022-	08/25/2	ALLENDER, TERRY LYNN Defendant	KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs.	DETERMINATION OF
(Newkirk)	00071	022		CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS	HEIRSHIP
Kay	CV-2022-	08/25/2	ALLENDER, TRACY W Defendant	KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs.	DETERMINATION OF
(Newkirk)	00071	022		CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS	HEIRSHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00366	08/25/2 022	BARRETT, AMBER Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. BARRETT, AMBER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CV-2022-	08/25/2	CHILDREN, HEIRS AT	KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs.	DETERMINATION OF
(Newkirk)	00071	022	LAWS Defendant	CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS	HEIRSHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00365	08/25/2 022	CONN APPLIANCES, INC Plaintiff	CONN APPLIANCES, INC vs. MURET, BRAD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00366	08/25/2 022	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. BARRETT, AMBER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CV-2022-	08/25/2	DECEASED Defendant	KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs.	DETERMINATION OF
(Newkirk)	00071	022		CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS	HEIRSHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00071	08/25/2 022	DECEASED AND Defendant	KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs. CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS	DETERMINATION OF HEIRSHIP
Kay	CV-2022-	08/25/2	DEVISEES TRUSTEES & ASSIGNS Defendant	KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs.	DETERMINATION OF
(Newkirk)	00071	022		CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS	HEIRSHIP
Kay	CV-2022-	08/25/2	EXECUTORS ADMINISTRATORS Defendant	KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs.	DETERMINATION OF
(Newkirk)	00071	022		CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS	HEIRSHIP
Kay	CV-2022-	08/25/2	KOEHLER, JOSEPH Plaintiff	KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs.	DETERMINATION OF
(Newkirk)	00071	022		CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS	HEIRSHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00436	08/25/2 022	LOVE, CURTIS DALE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOVE, CURTIS DALE	INDECENT EXPOSURE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00365	08/25/2 022	MURET, BRAD Defendant	CONN APPLIANCES, INC vs. MURET, BRAD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CV-2022-	08/25/2	PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVES AND Defendant	KOEHLER, JOSEPH vs.	DETERMINATION OF
(Newkirk)	00071	022		CHILDREN, HEIRS AT LAWS	HEIRSHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00098	08/25/2 022	STEGALL, EDWARD LEE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE